To: The Secretary of the Board of Directors of **Town of Quintana**, **Texas**:

	Office Sought (including place number, if any) COUNCIL MEMBER				ballot as a candidate for the office indicated below. Full or Unexpired Term? FULL				
Full Name (First, Middle, Last)		PRINT name as you want it to appear on the ballot*							
LAURA NICOLE	NCHALE	Laur		matale					
Permanent Residence Address (no Pe)			different from resi					
803 Burnet St				ŕ					
City State		Zip	City		State	Zip			
Puintana TX		77541							
Reside in the Town?	-	Own property in the Town?			If so, what is the address of the				
Yes or No	1	Yes or No		property you own in the Town?					
Occupation Date of Birth				nber	SEE ABOVE ther and email address (Optional)				
SUF-Employed	A	Residence	Home: Office:						
Pet Care 9/13/8	4	Beatoria	Public Email†:						
Registered Voter?	es, wh	at County?		Vot	er Registration VU	ID Number†			
Yes or No	2a7	oria			2044500	774			
Felony Conviction Status (You must c	heck o	one):							
I have not been convicted of a felor	ıy.								
☐ I have been finally convicted of a f	elony,	but I have been pa	rdoned or otherw	vise r	eleased from the re	esulting disabilities of			
man relong conviction and I have provi	ded pr	oof of this fact with	the submission	of thi	s application.				
Length of Continuous Residence as of In State:	the Da			75					
		In Cou	-		In Town (if applicable):				
4 yrs 8 mos.		3 yrs 3 mos.			3 yrs 3 mos.				
		11	t, you are also si	gning	and swearing to the	ne following statement			
further swear that my nickname does a affiliation. I have been commonly knoptional. efore me, the undersigned authority, or and now duly sworn, upon oath say andidate for the office of COUNCI ws of the United States and of the Stronstitution and laws of this state. I have tally mentally incapacitated or partial napter 573 Government Code. I am a coof that I have been pardoned or other ware that knowingly providing false interest as B misdemeanor. I further swear the	n this control of the second o	day personally apperature of the street of t	ared LAURA or without the rig any prior felony esulting disabilition regarding my an included in my are	MTC MTC MTC MTC MTC MTC MTC MTC	Sprior to this electric sprior to this electric sprior to this electric sprior to this electric support and defer tes eligible to hold court exercising provote. I am aware riction, and if so confront support this interpretation are in all thing the sprior this sprior to the support to this electric support to the support to	who being by m by, Texas, being and the Constitution and such office under the control of the nepotism law onvicted, must provide alony conviction. I amiliar the control of the nepotism law onvicted, must provide the nepotism law onvicted.			
r affiliation. I have been commonly knoptional. efore me, the undersigned authority, or ere and now duly sworn, upon oath say undidate for the office of COUNCI was of the United States and of the Stonstitution and laws of this state. I have tally mentally incapacitated or partial napter 573 Government Code. I am a coof that I have been pardoned or other vare that knowingly providing false in ass B misdemeanor. I further swear the	n this control of the second o	day personally apperature of the street of t	ared LAURA or swear that is a final judgment without the rig any prior felony esulting disabilition regarding my included in my appropriate of Cauth	MTC f Bic I will d'Stat tof a ht to convictes o poss posspplica	COLE MCHAL MZORTA Count support and defer tes eligible to hold court exercising pr vote. I am aware viction, and if so co f any such final fe ible felony convict ation are in all thing	who being by mey, Texas, being and the Constitution and such office under the robate jurisdiction to be of the nepotism law only convicted, must provide a large conviction. I amission to the conviction of the nepotism law only conviction. I amission to the conviction.			
r affiliation. I have been commonly knoptional. efore me, the undersigned authority, or and now duly sworn, upon oath say andidate for the office of COUNCI ws of the United States and of the Stonstitution and laws of this state. I have tally mentally incapacitated or partial napter 573 Government Code. I am a coof that I have been pardoned or other vare that knowingly providing false in ass B misdemeanor. I further swear the Public, State of Texas. Expires 05-07-2024	n this of series at the	day personally apperature of the street of t	ared LAURA or swear that is a final judgment without the rig any prior felony esulting disabilition regarding my included in my appropriate of Cauth	MTC f Bic I will d'Stat tof a ht to convictes o poss posspplica	COLE MCHAL MZORTA Count support and defer tes eligible to hold court exercising pr vote. I am aware viction, and if so co f any such final fee ible felony convict ation are in all thing date	who being by my, Texas, being and the Constitution and such office under the obate jurisdiction to be of the nepotism law onvicted, must provide alony conviction. I aminon status constitutes a ges true and correct."			
r affiliation. I have been commonly knoptional. efore me, the undersigned authority, or and now duly sworn, upon oath say andidate for the office of COUNCI ws of the United States and of the Stonstitution and laws of this state. I have tally mentally incapacitated or partial napter 573 Government Code. I am a coof that I have been pardoned or other vare that knowingly providing false in ass B misdemeanor. I further swear the Public, State of Texas Expires 05-07-2024 TABY STATES	n this of series "I" are of the note of t	day personally apperature of the street of t	ared LAURA or swear that is a final judgment without the rig any prior felony esulting disabilition regarding my included in my appropriate of Cauth	MTC f Bic I will d'Stat tof a ht to convictes o poss posspplica	COLE MCHAL MZORTA Count support and defer tes eligible to hold court exercising pr vote. I am aware viction, and if so co f any such final fe ible felony convict ation are in all thing date	E, who being by mey, Texas, being and the Constitution and such office under the robate jurisdiction to be of the nepotism law convicted, must provide alony conviction. I am it ion status constitutes a ges true and correct." 2022, by			
r affiliation. I have been commonly knoptional. efore me, the undersigned authority, or and now duly sworm, upon oath say andidate for the office of COUNCI ws of the United States and of the Stonstitution and laws of this state. I have tally mentally incapacitated or partial napter 573 Government Code. I am a cof that I have been pardoned or other are that knowingly providing false in ass B misdemeanor. I further swear the Public, State of Texas Expires 05-07-2024	n this con the second of the s	day personally apperature of the control of the con	ared LAURA ared LAURA ared LAURA mchale, or , swear that a final judgment without the rig any prior felony esulting disabilit on regarding my included in my ar Signature of One 1940 day	MTC f Bick I will d' Sta t of a tht to convicies o poss polica Candi	Solution, economic, so prior to this elect and the support and defer tes eligible to hold court exercising provote. I am aware riction, and if so conf any such final fer ible felony convictation are in all thing date Sanuary Administring cathering control of the support and the support and defer administering cathering cat	who being by mey, Texas, being and the Constitution and such office under the robate jurisdiction to be of the nepotism law convicted, must provided on status constitutes ages true and correct." 2022, by			

To: The Secretary of the Board of Directors of <u>Town of Quintana</u>, <u>Texas</u>:

I request that my name	be placed	d on the	above-named officia	l ballot as a candi	idate	for the office indicat	ed below.	
Office Sought (including COUNCIL MEMBER	ny)		Full or Unexpired Term?					
Full Name (First, Middle		PRINT name	PRINT name as you want it to appear on the ballot*					
AMY ELIZ	WALDORF		AMY E WALDORF					
Permanent Residence Address (no PO Box)				Mailing Addr	ess, i	f different from resid	lence address	
2524 DEE			R					
City Sta	ate 7/		Zip	City		State	Zip	
QUINTAN A	77	-	77541					
Reside in the Town?	Reside in the Town?		Own property in the Town?		If so, what is the address of			
Yes or No			Yes or No		property you own in the Town? SEE ABOVE			
	Date of Birth		County of	Telephone Nur	mber		Optional)	
PIRECTOR	PROCUEETED 02-11-72		Residence	Telephone Number and email address (Optional) 13,855,5984 Home: Office:				
RECURENCE			BRAZERIA	1		eldorflequin		
Registered Voter?		If yes, w	what County?	Public Email':				
	-		BRAZORIA		Voter Registration VUID Number†			
Yes or No Felony Conviction Status	(Va.:					044422	. 66	
			one):					
have not been convic	ted of a f	elony.						
☐ I have been finally con	rvicted of	f a felon	y, but I have been p	ardoned or otherv	wise r	eleased from the res	ulting disabilities of	
tat felony conviction and	i i nave p	rovided	proof of this fact wif	h the submission	of thi	s application.		
length of Continuous Res	sidence as	of the I	Date of this Applicat	ion Sworn:				
In State:	In Co	2 in 10 iii (ii applicable).						
24 yrs 2 mos.			$\mathcal{F}_{yrs} + mos.$		Fyrs 4 mos.			
If using a nickname as pa further swear that my nic r affiliation. I have been Optional.	wiimile a	OCS HOLI	CONSTITUE A SIGGAN N	OT CORE IT INDICATE	0 0 00	slitiaal aaamamii		
efore me, the undersigned ere and now duly swom, and date for the office of was of the United States a constitution and laws of the tally mentally incapacital napter 573 Government Cooper that I have been pare ware that knowingly proviass B misdemeanor. I furnished	is state. I ted or pa Code. I a loned or ding false	have no rtially m aware otherwise inform	of the termined by the termine	y a final judgmen d without the rige any prior felony resulting disabilition regarding my included in my a	t of a the standard of the sta	court exercising provote. I am aware viction, and if so couf any such final felo	such office under the bate jurisdiction to be of the nepotism law, nvicted, must provide ony conviction. I am on status constitutes a strue and correct."	
							-	
		7 7.	2.2	Signature of (Candi	idate		
APE ALABOPE WHEELANG AN	re me at	2.0	23pm, this t	he 19 th day	y of	Januar	, 2022, by	
ry Public, State of Texas	11	•					, ====, 0,	
M Expires 05-07-2024	A	1				administr	nAlyo Clar	
Otary ID 132469675 Signature of Officer					Title of Officer	WINE CIRI		
	adminis	tering of	ath			administering oath		
TO BE COMI	PLETED	BY SEC	CRETARY OF BOA	RD OR THE TO	WN'S	DESIGNATED AC	BENT:	
Danimal 7 1821	201	~ :			_	4. 11-	1/1	

Date Received: 20310 22 Signature of Secretary or Designated Agent:

To: The Secretary of the Board of Directors of **Town of Quintana**, **Texas**:

I request that my na	ame be place	ed on the	above	-named official	ballot as a candi-	date	for the office indi	icated below.	
Office Sought (including place number, if any) COUNCIL MEMBER#3					Full or Unexpired Term? FULL				
Full Name (First, Middle, Last)				PRINT name as you want it to appear on the ballot*					
Annette Delando				III .		Delgad			
Annette Delgado Permanent Residence Address (no PO Box)				Mailing Addre	ess. i	f different from re	O esidence address		
2559 Compass Ct.					Mailing Address, if different from residence address				
City	State		Zip		City		State	Zip	
Puintana	TX		7-	1541					
Reside in the Town?			Own property in the Tow		Town?		If so, what	is the address of the	
			Yes or No 🗸			property you own in the Town? SEE ABOVE			
Occupation	Date of Birth		1	County of	Telephone Nur	nber	and email addres	s (Optional)	
Nust wife Registered Voter?	67.12	. 1968	5	Residence Brazoria			.7666 Office:		
Paristand Note ?		70	1		Public Email†: Q	elg	adoannet	KOVahoo.com VUID Number†	
Registered Voter?		If yes, v	what C	County?					
Yes or	No	Bra	201	ria		ά	1138609	1648	
Felony Conviction St			one)	:					
I have not been co	nvicted of a	felony.							
☐ I have been finally	convicted	of a felon	ıy, bu	t I have been pa	rdoned or otherw	vise 1	released from the	resulting disabilities of	
that felony conviction Length of Continuous	and I have	provided	proof	of this fact with	the submission	of th	is application.		
In Sta		as of the i	Date						
				In Cou					
<i>53</i> _yrs_	mos.	1		25 yrs_	mos mos.				
or affiliation. I have b	een commo	nly know	consti	tute a slogan no	or does it indicate r at least three (3	e a po	olitical, economic	the following statements: c, social, or religious view ection. , who being by me anty, Texas, being a fend the Constitution and	
Constitution and laws of totally mentally incapa Chapter 573 Government or total tot	of this state. acitated or pent Code. I pardoned or peroviding fallowed	I have no partially no am award otherwise inform	or Testot been talental that se relation	n determined by Ily incapacitated I must disclose eased from the i	zen of the Unite a final judgment I without the rig any prior felony resulting disabilit on regarding my	t of a th to the to con ties o	ates eligible to he court exercising to vote. I am aw- viction, and if so of any such final	old such office under the probate jurisdiction to be are of the nepotism law, o convicted, must provide felony conviction. I am iction status constitutes a sings true and correct."	
					ani	ee	60	2	
		_			Signature of	Cand	lidate	\subseteq	
ENNIFER HOPE WILLIAM	MSON II	at <u>2! 1</u>	31	, this th	ne day	y of	Februa	лц, 2022, by	
otary Public, State of							0	1 1 01 1	
NOTARY SEA 05-07-2024 Notary Sea 05-07-2024 Ignature of Officer Title of Officer									
TO BE C	dmin OMPLETEI	istering o	ath CRFT	ARY OF BOAR	OR THE TO	X/NTIC	administering o	ath	
2-11		~~	~ 1	OI DOM		4 T A 5	IGNATE	AJENI:	

Date Received: 2-02-22

Signature of Secretary or Designated Agent:

To: The Secretary of the Board of Directors of **Town of Quintana**, **Texas**:

I request that my name be placed	on the above-named official ba	allot as a candidat	e for the office indicated	below.		
Office Sought (including place nu COUNCIL MEMBER # 2		Full or Unexpired Term? FULL				
Full Name (First, Middle, Last)		PRINT name as you want it to appear on the ballot*				
	LICK FLETCHE	R MICHAEL FLETCHER				
Permanent Residence Address (Mailing Addres	ss, if different from resid	ence address		
2533 COMPAS	38 COURT					
City State	Zip	City	State	Zip		
CUINTANY T.	× 7754(
Reside in the Town? Yes or No	Own property in the Yes or	Town?	you own in the To	ddress of the property wn?		
Occupation Date of	Birth County of	Telephone Num	SEE ABOVE ther and email address (0)	Ontional)		
CONSTRUCTION JUL	Residence	Home: 713	632-del	10		
Registered Voter?	If yes, what County?	Public Email	Voter Registration VUI			
(Ves or No	BRAZOTELA		1107478	157		
Felony Conviction Status (You n			101070	10/		
I have not been convicted of a	a felony.					
☐ I have been finally convicted that felony conviction and I have	of a felony, but I have been party provided proof of this fact with	urdoned or otherw	rise released from the re-	sulting disabilities of		
Length of Continuous Residence	as of the Date of this Applicati	on Sworn:				
In State:	In Con	In Town (if applicable):				
/ D_yrs mos.	± yrs_	mos mos.				
*If using a nickname as part of you I further swear that my nickname d affiliation. I have been commonly †Optional. Before me, the undersigned authorihere and now duly sworn, upon oat candidate for the office of laws of the United States and of the Constitution and laws of this state. totally mentally incapacitated or part 573 Government Code. I am aware have been pardoned or otherwise in knowingly providing false informating misdemeanor. I further swear that the	ity, on this day personally appear h says: "I, I LOUATE He State of Texas. I am a citiz I have not been determined by trially mentally incapacitated with that I must disclose any prior freleased from the resulting distingtion on the application regardi	ared HICHAI LETCHER of wear that I were a final judgment of the United by the unite	BRADRIA County will support and defend of a court exercising provote. I am aware of the rand if so convicted, much final felony conviction status are in all thing, true in the rand if so conviction status are in all thing, true in the rand if so conviction status are in all thing, true in the rand if so conviction status are in all thing, true in the rand if so conviction status are in all thing, true in the rand if so conviction status are in all thing, true in the rand if so conviction status are in all thing, true in the rand	who being by me Texas, being a the Constitution and such office under the bate jurisdiction to be the potism law, Chapter st provide proof that I tion. I am aware that		
suits that pefore me	10:58 am	ath				
ITY Public, State of Texas INVERDING SEAR-2024 Intervil D 132469675 Signal	ture of Officer	day	Administr Title of Officer	ative Clerk		
TO BE COMPLETED	istering oath D BY SECRETARY OF BOAR	RD OR THE TOW	administering oath /N'S DESIGNATED/AC	GENT:		
Date Received: 01-19-202			for to			